Product Data
A200490
Fig. 1 – CVPVP
The CVPVP evaporator coil incorporates proven standards for reliable
system operation and performance throughout the life of this product.
These quality evaporator coils, manufactured and installed as part of a
total comfort system, provide AHRI-rated performance ratings and are
additionally listed with UL and c-UL.

Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
2
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
A200449
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
C V P V P 3 6 1 7 A A A
Product Variations
C = Coil A = Basic
Type
Internal Designator
A= 1st
V = V-Coil
Refrigerant Type
P = Puron® Refrigerant (R-410A) TXV Revision Level
A = 1st
Coil Configuration
Cabinet Width
17 = 17-in (432 mm)
24 = 24-in (610 mm)
V = Upflow/Downflow
Cabinet Finish
P = Painted Unit Capacity
25 = 2 Ton
36 = 3 Ton
49 = 4 Ton
60 = 5 Ton
REGISTERED
ISO 9001:2000
Use of the AHRI CertifiedTM Mark indicates a
manufacturer’s participation in the program.
For verification of certification for individual
products, go to www.ahridirectory.org.
C
VPVP: Product D
ataM
anufacturer reserves the right to change, at any tim
e, specifications and designs w
ithout notice and w
ithout obligations.
3
DIMENSIONS
A200450
U.S. EXPORT CLASSIFICATION: EAR99 SD5571-4
INCH MM INCH MM INCH MM INCH MM INCH MM INCH MM INCH MM INCH MM Lbs Kgs
CVPVP2517AMC A 19 7/16 494.5 17 5/8 447.5 15 3/4 400.3 14 11/16 373.8 13 11/16 348.1 7 1/8 180.9 8 13/16 223.8 7/8 22.23 34.0 15.4
CVPVP3617AMC A 19 7/16 494.5 17 5/8 447.5 15 3/4 400.3 14 11/16 373.8 13 11/16 348.1 7 1/8 180.9 8 13/16 223.8 7/8 22.23 34.0 15.4
CVPVP4924AMC A 26 5/16 669.0 24 5/8 625.3 22 3/4 578.1 21 5/8 548.6 20 5/8 523.5 7 5/16 185.4 12 5/16 312.7 7/8 22.23 48.0 21.8
CVPVP6024AMC A 26 5/16 669.0 24 5/8 625.3 22 3/4 578.1 21 5/8 548.6 20 5/8 523.5 7 5/16 185.4 12 5/16 312.7 7/8 22.23 48.0 21.8
UNIT SERIES A B
(Cabinet Width) C D E F H J
(Suction Line)
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
NOTES:
1. SERIES DESIGNATION IS THE 14TH POSITION OF THE UNIT MODEL
    NUMBER.
2. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCH (MM) UNLESS NOTED.
CVPVP: Product Data
Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
4
PERFORMANCE DATA
See notes on page 5.
Table 1 – COOLING CAPACITIES (MBH) - PURON® REFRIGERANT (R-410A)
INDOOR COIL AIR
SATURATED TEMPERATURE LEAVING EVAPORATOR °F (°C)
35 (2) 40 (4) 45 (7) 50 (10) 55 (13)
CFM EWB TC SHC BF TC SHC BF TC SHC BF TC SHC BF TC SHC BF
CVPV2517AMCEAAA
600